January

1

4

10

21

25
February

8

18

19-22
March

1

25-27

April
11
24-26
May

27
June

19-20
July

4

8-12

11

26
August

6-8

9
September

2

17-19
October

10
November

5-7

11

10-12

15

28 -29
December

5-6

24-25

OKLAHOMA MAIN STREET CENTER

2019 CALENDAR

New Year’s Holiday — Main Street Office Closed
Applications Due for New Towns
Advisory Board Meeting

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — Main Street Office Closed

Award Nominations Due - 5:00 p.m. in house

New Town Judging
President’s Day — Main Street Office Closed
Awards Judging

Top 3 Awards Announced
National Main Street Conference
Advisory Board Meeting

31 Annual Statewide Preservation Conference

Main Street Awards Banquet
Memorial Day - Main Street Office Closed

New Town/New Director Training
Independence Day — Main Street Office Closed

New Town Committee and Action Plan Training
Advisory Board Meeting

Annual Agreements, Action Plans & Surveys Due

Program Director/Volunteer Training
New Town Action Plans Due

Labor Day - Main Street Office Closed

Application Workshop for Prospective Communities

Advisory Board Meeting

Program Director/Volunteer Training
Veteran's Day — Main Street Office Closed
National Preservation Conference

Letters of Intent from Prospective Communities
Thanksgiving — Main Street Office Closed

Staff Retreat
Christmas — Main Street Office Closed

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce
Commerce

OML Conference

Commerce

Commerce

TBA
Happy Holidays!

Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Seattle, WA

Oklahoma City

Chickasha

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City

Perry, OK

Tulsa
Oklahoma City
Ardmore, OK
Denver, CO

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Bold items indicate mandatory activities for program directors and/or community representatives.

12/21/2018




