OKLAHOMA MAIN STREET CENTER 2019 CALENDAR



January			
i	New Year's Holiday – Main Street Office Closed		
4	Applications Due for New Towns		
10	Advisory Board Meeting		
21	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Main Street Office Closed		
25	Award Nominations Due – 5:00 p.m. in house	Commerce	Oklahoma City
February			
8	New Town Judging	Commerce	Oklahoma City
18	President's Day – Main Street Office Closed		
19-22	Awards Judging	Commerce	Oklahoma City
March	To 2 A constant Accessed	C	Oldebasse Cite
1	Top 3 Awards Announced	Commerce	Oklahoma City
25-27	National Main Street Conference		Seattle, WA
A: I			
April 11	Advisory Roard Mooting	Commerce	Oklahama City
24-26	Advisory Board Meeting 31st Annual Statewide Preservation Conference	Commerce	Oklahoma City Chickasha
May	31 Ailliuai Statewide Fleseivation Comerence		Cilickasiia
7	Main Street Awards Banquet		Oklahoma City
27	Memorial Day – Main Street Office Closed		Oklariottia City
June	memorial buy main street office closed		
19-20	New Town/New Director Training		Oklahoma City
July	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		,
4	Independence Day – Main Street Office Closed		
8-12	New Town Committee and Action Plan Training		
11	Advisory Board Meeting	Commerce	Oklahoma City
		_	
26	Annual Agreements, Action Plans & Surveys Due	Commerce	Oklahoma City
26 August	Annual Agreements, Action Plans & Surveys Due	Commerce	Oklahoma City
	Program Director/Volunteer Training	Commerce	Oklahoma City Perry, OK
August 6-8 9	·	Commerce	•
August 6-8	Program Director/Volunteer Training New Town Action Plans Due	Commerce	•
August 6-8 9 September 2	Program Director/Volunteer Training New Town Action Plans Due Labor Day – Main Street Office Closed		Perry, OK
August 6-8 9 September 2 17-19	Program Director/Volunteer Training New Town Action Plans Due	OML Conference	•
August 6-8 9 September 2 17-19 October	Program Director/Volunteer Training New Town Action Plans Due Labor Day – Main Street Office Closed Application Workshop for Prospective Communities	OML Conference	Perry, OK Tulsa
6-8 9 September 2 17-19 October 10	Program Director/Volunteer Training New Town Action Plans Due Labor Day – Main Street Office Closed		Perry, OK
August 6-8 9 September 2 17-19 October 10 November	Program Director/Volunteer Training New Town Action Plans Due Labor Day – Main Street Office Closed Application Workshop for Prospective Communities Advisory Board Meeting	OML Conference	Perry, OK Tulsa Oklahoma City
6-8 9 September 2 17-19 October 10 November 5-7	Program Director/Volunteer Training New Town Action Plans Due Labor Day – Main Street Office Closed Application Workshop for Prospective Communities Advisory Board Meeting Program Director/Volunteer Training	OML Conference	Perry, OK Tulsa
6-8 9 September 2 17-19 October 10 November 5-7	Program Director/Volunteer Training New Town Action Plans Due Labor Day – Main Street Office Closed Application Workshop for Prospective Communities Advisory Board Meeting Program Director/Volunteer Training Veteran's Day – Main Street Office Closed	OML Conference	Perry, OK Tulsa Oklahoma City Ardmore, OK
August 6-8 9 September 2 17-19 October 10 November 5-7 11 10-12	Program Director/Volunteer Training New Town Action Plans Due Labor Day – Main Street Office Closed Application Workshop for Prospective Communities Advisory Board Meeting Program Director/Volunteer Training Veteran's Day – Main Street Office Closed National Preservation Conference	OML Conference Commerce	Perry, OK Tulsa Oklahoma City Ardmore, OK Denver, CO
August 6-8 9 September 2 17-19 October 10 November 5-7 11 10-12 15	Program Director/Volunteer Training New Town Action Plans Due Labor Day – Main Street Office Closed Application Workshop for Prospective Communities Advisory Board Meeting Program Director/Volunteer Training Veteran's Day – Main Street Office Closed National Preservation Conference Letters of Intent from Prospective Communities	OML Conference	Perry, OK Tulsa Oklahoma City Ardmore, OK
August 6-8 9 September 2 17-19 October 10 November 5-7 11 10-12 15 28 -29	Program Director/Volunteer Training New Town Action Plans Due Labor Day – Main Street Office Closed Application Workshop for Prospective Communities Advisory Board Meeting Program Director/Volunteer Training Veteran's Day – Main Street Office Closed National Preservation Conference	OML Conference Commerce	Perry, OK Tulsa Oklahoma City Ardmore, OK Denver, CO
August 6-8 9 September 2 17-19 October 10 November 5-7 11 10-12 15 28-29 December	Program Director/Volunteer Training New Town Action Plans Due Labor Day – Main Street Office Closed Application Workshop for Prospective Communities Advisory Board Meeting Program Director/Volunteer Training Veteran's Day – Main Street Office Closed National Preservation Conference Letters of Intent from Prospective Communities Thanksgiving – Main Street Office Closed	OML Conference Commerce Commerce	Perry, OK Tulsa Oklahoma City Ardmore, OK Denver, CO Oklahoma City
August 6-8 9 September 2 17-19 October 10 November 5-7 11 10-12 15 28 -29	Program Director/Volunteer Training New Town Action Plans Due Labor Day – Main Street Office Closed Application Workshop for Prospective Communities Advisory Board Meeting Program Director/Volunteer Training Veteran's Day – Main Street Office Closed National Preservation Conference Letters of Intent from Prospective Communities	OML Conference Commerce	Perry, OK Tulsa Oklahoma City Ardmore, OK Denver, CO

Bold items indicate mandatory activities for program directors and/or community representatives.